
  
Elementary School Cafeteria Managers 

Middle and High School Cafeteria Managers 

EBMS Beth Childres elizabethchildres@burke.k12.nc.us 

Heritage Lynn Dodd rmdodd@burke.k12.nc.us 

Liberty/ North Liberty Tabitha White tabithawhite@burke.k12.nc.us 

TRMS Tiffany Epstein tiffanyepstein@burke.k12.nc.us 

WJMS Terri Woods terriwoods@burke.k12.nc.us 

Draughn Kim Grindstaff kgrindstaff@burke.k12.nc.us 

EBHS Teresa Goad tgoad@burke.k12.nc.us 

Freedom Linda Carter lcarter@burke.k12.nc.us 

Patton  Dawn Phillips dphillips@burke.k12.nc.us 

Hallyburton Brittany Smoot brittanysmoot@burke.k12.nc.us 

 

Drexel Lisa Hammons lhammons@burke.k12.nc.us 

Forest Hill Andrea Bradshaw anbradshaw@burke.k12.nc.us 

GHES Amber Lail amberlail@burke.k12.nc.us 

Glen Alpine Pam Gardin pgardin@burke.k12.nc.us 

Hildebran Courtney Jacumin courtneyjacumin@burke.k12.nc.us 

Hillcrest Megan Worley meganworley@burke.k12.nc.us 

Icard Heather Buff heatherbuff@burke.k12.nc.us 

MVES Angel Floyd angelfloyd@burke.k12.nc.us 

Mull Chirstan Kirk christankirk@burke.k12.nc.us 

OHES Natalei Mauney nataleimauney@burke.k12.nc.us 

RCES Kathy Parker kathyparker@burke.k12.nc.us 

Salem Teresa Rogers tsrogers@burke.k12.nc.us 

Valdese Sonja Metcalf sonjametcalf@burke.k12.nc.us 

WA Young Becky Belton rbelton@burke.k12.nc.us 


